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( Bur den Conput ati on -

January 15, 2008

Pr oduct :
Descri pti on:

8849 (SCH 5)/
Section 4081(e) Claims

Vari abl es

Responses.......
Line Itens......
Attachnents.....
Fornms Prepared..
Code References.

2007
1, 000

Changes (+-)

2008

1, 000

15

15

0.00

0.00

0.85

0.85

1

Comput ati on of Changes

A d Conputation (Prog. Change) 1,000 3.85 3, 850
New Conputation.............. 1, 000 3, 850
Bal ance. .. 0

x
w
o°)
a1

A d Computation (Adjustnent). X
New Conmputation..............
Bal ance. ..

X
1

Ad Conmputation.............. X
New Computation.............. X
Bal ance. ..

Summary

Ad Burden. . ... 3, 850
Program CRange. . ... ..o.uu ittt et e e e 0
Adj USEIMBNL . L .
New BUurden. . ... ...

3, 850

Paperwork Reduction Act Notice

Average Time
Per Response

Time Per Response Average Hours

Per Response

3.85
Recordkeeping............. 3.59 3 hrs. , 35 mn.
Learning.................. 0.10 0 hrs. , 06 min.
Preparing................. 0.16 0 hrs. , 09 mn.
Sending................... 0.00 0 hrs. , 00 nmin.
Not es:

No changes nmade.



